Joyce Adams

Deloyd Anderson

Terrence Bagley

Mary Lou Bateman

Lynn and Myrna Brown

Russell Brown

Shirley Brown

Orden Burton

Janean Call

Eldon Cazier

burtjoy6 @gmail.com
303 East Oak Lane
Kaysville UT 84037

jdbeef@silverstar.co
m

Box 455

Afton WY 83110

tractorman@cableon
e.net

423 South Yale Ave
Rexburg 1D 83440

wildingml@gmail.co
m

P.O.Box 6

222 S Fremont
Sugar City ID 83448

lynnrbrown@hotmail.
com

PO Box 1569
Mesquite NV 89024

3507 South 335 East
Salt Lke City UT
84115

sba2867 @yahoo.co
m

6785 S 2300 E

Salt Lake City UT
84121

United States

4603 South Wackerli
Ave
Idaho Falls ID 83406

hjjolley@msn.com
4620 Bountiful Ridge
Drive

Bountiful UT 84101

ecazier@yahoo.com

801-544-1075

307-885-5572

208-356-0344

208-356-3626

702-345-7528

801-487-2988

801-278-5888

208-523-3340

801-295-1822



Arden Draney

Jeri Draney

Nolan and Joyce Draney

Vada Draney

Blair and Alice Erickson

Jim Erickson

Connie Frome

Marjorie Gardner

Valoy Haderlie

draneyaf@hotmail.co
m

590 Canyon Road
Providence UT
84332

jerijasperson@me.co
m

550 Washington
Green River WY
82935

ndraney@cox.net
jndraney@cox.net
24862 Via Florecer
Mission Viejo CA
92692

(see Nolan Draney)

Box 6
Afton WY 83110

1903 Bedford
Turnerville Road
Bedford WY 83112

JimErickson2020 @y
ahoo.com

jerickson2020@yaho
0.com

1050 W.Red Hills
Parkway #31
Washington UT
84780

conndeanmerritt@g
mail.com

1547 Thayne
Bedford Road
Thayne WY 83127

groverclan@msn.co
m

879 East 400 South
Orem UT 84097

3342 West 4000
South
West Haven UT
84401

435-752-0348

307-875-4420

949-581-1746

307-883-2702

(307) 883-2702

801-520-3936
208-569-6116 (Idaho F
alls)

307-883-2827

801-225-8437

801-731-0359



Nedra Hale 55 West 4th Ave 307-885-3540
Box 513
Afton WY 83110

Bruce Hansen PO Box 4393 307-883-2951
Bedford WY 83112

David Harmon 801-377-6625]
davenjoy@comcast.
net

davenjoy@iveracity.c
om

1534 North 1400
West

Provo UT 84604

Val Dee and Gloy Heap vgheap@gmail.com 307-883-2375
Box 177
Thayne WY 83127
Harry Hinck 209 West 1400 North 435-723-3053
Brigham City UT
84302
Norma Hinck 1857 Miller Road 208-861-8581
Adrian OR 97901
Jon R R Hokanson 8012 West Portneuf 208-232-3736
Road
Pocatello ID 83201
Donald Holdaway 307-883-4264 -Wyomi
ddholdaway@comca ng
st.net 509-534-4548 -Spokan
5507 East 15th Ave e
Spokane WA 99212

177 Redwood Circle
Star Valey Ranch
WY 83127

Ronald Holdaway 801-572-7433
rijholdaway @msn.co
m
13933 S. Knoll
Hollow Lane
Draper UT 84020

Kent Hoopes hbirgit@telus.net 250-337-5165
7882 Fairview Rd
Black Creek B.C.
V9J1G5



Kendell Hyde

Veldon lzatt

Colleen Jasperson

Kay Jenkins

Ross Jenkins

Lynn Johnson

Nola Lemmon

Blanche Linford

Laura Meldrum

khyde12@comcast.n
et

4855 South 800 East
South Ogden UT
84403

4840 South 1000
East

Ogden UT 84403

veloy@silverstar.com
P.O.Box 213
Freedom WY 83120

cjveigel @silverstar.c
om

1440 WY State
Highway 236 Box
253

Afton WY 83110

kdjenslc@comcast.n
et

kdjenslc@intergate.c
om

2060 Wilson Ave
Salt Lake City UT
84108

rossjosie @cableone.
net

2497 East Pistol
Creek Road
Meridian ID 83642

3230 Wyoming State
Highway 238
Afton WY 83110

nolastauffer@gmail.c
om

3771 West 2550
South

Ogden UT 84403

43 North 750th E.
Logan UT 84321

404 Eaast 2nd Ave
PO Box 398
Afton WY 83110

801-475-6163

1-307-883-2254

307-885-5457

801-487-0408
801-484-6554

208-288-1081

307-886-5696

801-731-0502

435-752-1876

307-886-9878



Elwin Merritt

LaVere Merritt

LeGrande Merritt

LaWanna Miles

Kent Moesser

Alma Moser

Bonnie Nebeker

Josie Nield

Joyce Nield

eem3539@q.com
319 North 500 West
Brigham City UT
84302

MerrittLB@gmail.co
m

merrittl@byu.edu
3416 North 350 East
Provo UT 84604
2959 Apache Lane
Provo UT 84604

3488 North 2575
West

Far West. UT 84404

Imshurtliff@comcast.
net

Imshurtliff @konnectio
ns.net

5085 Aztec Drive
Ogden UT 84403

kentatthelake@aol.c
om

1165 E. 2200 North
Logan Utah 84341

apmoser@engineeri
ng.usu.edu
a.p.moser@usu.edu
1165 East 2200
North

Logan UT 84321

P.O. Box 43

Fairview Wy 83119

josieturner@clearwir
e.net

7618 Carriage Lane
Boise ID 83704

jndraney@cox.net
(see Nolan Draney)

435-723-8878

801-356-1486
801-420-8112

307-883-2671

801-479-0289

281-883-4946

435-752-9230

208-362-1698



Hyrum Olsen

Beverly Orton

Dale Peterson

Veree Peterson

Darlene Putnam

Bruce Roberts

Deona Roberts

Don L Robinson

Nelda Smith

Rex Spackman

John Stump

aggieo58@msn.com
10 North Satsuma St
Providence UT
84332

343 Thompson Drive
Mesquite NV 89027

peterson@allwest.ne
t

533 Front St
Evanston WY 82930

3492 Ridgecrest
Drive
Taylorsville UT 84118

1356 North 15th
West

Salt Lake City UT
84116

robertssharon@msn.
com

1175 E 900 S #16

St George UT 84790

4946 Vintage Lane
Idaho Falls
ID ID 83406

dirrobby @comcast.n
et

dlrrobbie @comcast.n
et

1372 South 200 East
Farmington UT
84025

dsrobert62753 @silve
rstar.com

Po Box 5173

Etna Wyoming 83120
United States

181 Jacknife Rd
Freedom WY 83120

stumppy@silverstar.c
om
Smoot WY 83126

435-881-1238

307-444-7359

801-969-2969

435-673-7884

307-883-2673

801-451-0854

307-883-2135

307-873-2614

307-886-3320



Rebecca Stumpp

Kieth Swenson

Sharee Thornton

Wendell Turner

LaDon VanNoy

Betty Waring

Dalton Warren

Garth Wilkes

Myrna Wilkes

beckyclatterbuck@g
mail.com

318 West 4650
South

Ogden UT 84403

kls@svwy.net
184 Happy Valley
Lane

Afton WY 83110

2950 Highway 241
Afton WY 83110

turnerplace@q.com
505 East 3rd South
Smithfield UT 84335

Idvannoy @cox.net
1190 South Maple
Ave

Tempe AR 85281

mitzijallred@msn.co
m

PO Box 32 53 First

West

Fairview WY 83119

ducew @earthlink.net
8 Fairview Drive
Mt. Vernon IL 62864

P.O. Box 4164
Bedford WY 83112

(See Lynn Brown)

8013992548

307-886-5458

307-886-5416

435-563-6716

307-886-5794

618-244-2835

801-391-1313



